
 

 

 

 
Financieel overzicht Deventer Wereldstad  2019 
 

 Start Saldo inkomsten uitgaven Maand Saldo Totaal Saldo 

Januari 3.129,29 0 26,77 -26,77 3.102,52 

Februari 3.102,52 0 150 -150 2.952,52 

maart 2.952,52 0 207,15 -207,15 2.745,37 

april 2.745,37 15.800 27,14 15.772.86 18.518,23 

mei 18.518,23 0 20 -20 18.498,23 

juni 18.498,23 0 4.514,33 -4514,33 13.983,90 

juli 13.983,90 0 27,57 -27,57 13.956,33 

augustus 13.956,33 0 524,84 -524,84 13.431,49 

september 13.431,49 0 1.010,35 -1.010,35 12.421,14 

oktober 12.421,14 0 684,21 684,21 11.736,93 

november 11.736,93 0 637,07 -637,07 11.099,86 

december 11.099,86 0 7.714,97 -7.714,97 3.384,89 

 


